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Pujya Deepakbhai's USA Satsang Schedule 2017

Contact no. for all centers in USA : +1-877-505-DADA (3232) &
email for USA - info@us.dadabhagwan.org

Date | Day City Session Title From To Venue Contact no. & Email
18-Jul | Tue Chicago Satsang 6:30 PM | 9:30 PM
19-Jul | Wed Chicago Aptaputra Satsang 10:30 AM | 12:30 PM | Jain Temple, 435 North Illinois Rt. E);t_n. 10(@)’)5
chicago

- i idhi . . 59, IL, 60103
19-Jul | Wed Chicago Gnanvidhi 5:30 PM | 9:00 PM , 1L, us.dadabhagwan.org
20-Jul | Thu Chicago Aptaputra Satsang 6:30 PM | 9:00 PM
22-Jul | Sat Toronto Satsang 5:00 PM | 8:00 PM Extn. 1006
23-ul | s Toront Aptaputra Sat 10:30 AM | 12:30 pvi | Fingeri Vidya Bharati Foundation, toronto@

~u un oronto ptaputra ~atsang - . 80 Brydon Drive, Ontario, MOW4N6
23-Jul | Sun Toronto Gnanvidhi 5:30 PM | 8:30 PM ca.dadabhagwan.org

Extn. 1035
. . Rodeway Inn & Conference Center, .
27-Jul | Thu Columbia Aptaputra Satsang 5:00 PM | 8:00 PM 773 Saint Andrews Road, SC, 20210 columbia@
us.dadabhagwan.org

29-Jul | sat Raleigh Satsang 5:30PM | 8:30PM | Hindu Society of North Carolina Extn. 1003
30-Jul | Sun Raleigh Aptaputra Satsang 10:30 AM | 12:30 PM | Temple, 309 Aviation Pkwy, NC, raleigh@
30-Jul | Sun Raleigh Gnanvidhi 5:00 PM | 8:00 PM 27560 us.dadabhagwan.org
1-Aug | Tue Atlanta Satsang 7:00 PM | 9:30 PM
2-Aug | Wed Atlanta Aptaputra Satsang 10:30 AM | 12:30 PM Gujarati Samaj of Atlanta Extn. 1011

— 5331 Royalwood Parkway, atlanta@
2-Aug | Wed Atlanta Gnanvidhi 6:00 PM | 9:00 PM GA, 30084 us.dadabhagwan.org
3-Aug | Thu Atlanta Aptaputra Satsang 7:00 PM | 9:30 PM
5-Aug | Sat | LosAngeles Satsang 5:30 PM | 8:30 PM Extn. 1009
6-Aug | Sun | Los Angel Aptaputra Sat 10:30 AM | 12:30 PM Sanatan Dharma Temple losangeles@

“Aug | oun | Los Angeles plaputra >atsang : : 15311 Pioneer Blvd., CA, 90650 8

6-Aug | Sun | LosAngeles Gnanvidhi 5:00 PM | 8:00 PM us.dadabhagwan.org
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